
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)5162/10

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Staff Nurse Grade II
Name of Department : Health Services Department
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 07-08-2013

No. of Vacancies reported : 6 (six) (anticipatory) out of which 4 
vacancies already advised.  2 vacancies 
due on 1.12.14 advised now

Date of Advice : 19-02-2015
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil.

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 3

NCA : 37
NJD : Nil (MR XXVIII 10 OBC, MR XXVIII  12 SC, MR XXVIII 14 E) 

Main rotation stands at  MR XXVIII 15 OC already filled.

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as approved 
by the  Commission

Remarks

1 RAJESWARI T.

T.C.29/383,

THENGAPURA LANE,

PETTAH P.O. 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

695024 

138 OBC MR XXVIII 10 OBC MR XXVIII 10 

OBC TPO now 

satisfied.

2 REJANI A.

KARTHIKA, PALOTTUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, PUTHIYATHURA 

P.O., THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

695525

131 E MR XXVIII 17 OC MR XXVIII 

16 M TPO to keep 

50% rule

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH-D PH-O TOTAL

Previous 74 73 24 2 2 175

Present 1 1 -- -- -- 2

Grand 
Total

75 74 24 2 2 177

RES/6.3.15



2

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
NJD - NIL

NCA - 37

TPO - 3 

MR XXVIII 12 SC 

MR XXVIII 14 E 

MR XXVIII 16 M

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

RES/6.3.15



KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)5162/10

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Staff Nurse Grade II
Name of Department : Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 30-11-2011, 23-12-2011

No. of Vacancies reported : 25 (1 NJD + 24 Fresh) Out of these 25 
vacancies 11 vacancies were kept apart 
for PH.  Out of these 11 vacancies, 4 
vacancies were advised on 04-09-2014 
from Staff Nurse Grade II PH Ranked 
List.  Remaining 7 vacancies are being 
advised now from Staff Nurse Grade II 
General Ranked List.

Date of Advice : 19-02-2015
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil.

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : Nil.

NCA : 37
NJD : 2 (MR XXVIII 4 SC, MR XX VIII 6 M)

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as approved 
by the  Commission

Remarks

1 LEBIN P.V  

POOCHERIL

PERUMPALAM P.O., CHERLTHALA, 

ALAPPUZHA 

688570

270 SC MR XXVIII 4 SC MR XXVIII 4 

SC TPO on

02-08-2014 now 

satisfied.

MR XXVIII 4 

SC - NCA 

compensation to 

MR IV 92 ST now 

satisfied.

MR IV 92 ST 

Now satisfied.  No 

ST/NCA/SC

2 SHIJINA B.S.

R.S.VILLA, KUMMIL, KADAKKAL, 

KOLLAM, KUMMIL 691536

SL-7 M MR XXVIII 6 M MR XXVIII 

6 M TPO on 

11.11.14 now 

satisfied.

3 SAJITHA A.

KARANCHIVILA VEEDU, 

MULLUKKAD, MULLUVILA P.O.

695133

130 LC/AI MR XXVIII 8 LC/AI

RES/6.3.15



4 SARITHA U.

USHA BHAVAN,

THEMBAMUTTOM, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

695501

124 MR XXVIII 9 OC

5 SURYA S

ARUN NIVAS, PARUTHIPALLI, 

PARUTHIPPALLI P.O. KUTTICHAL, 

695574

125 MR XXVIII 11 OC MR XXVIII 10 

OBC TPO

6 REMYA J.M.

THODIYIL PUTHEN VEEDU

PUNNAMKARIKKAKAM

POOVACHAL P.O.

695575

127 MR XXVIII 13 OC MR XXVIII 12 

SC TPO

7 SMITHA R. PILLAI

PULINIKUNNATHIL, KARAKKAD, 

ALAPPUZHA DISTRICT, 

KARAKKAD P.O.

689504

128 MR XXVIII 15 OC MR XXVIII 14

 E TPO

  OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH-D PH-O TOTAL

Previous 70 70 24 2 2 168

Present 4 3 -- -- -- 7

Grand 
Total

74 73 24 2 2 175

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
NJD - NIL

NCA - 37

TPO - 3 

MR XXVIII 10 OBC 

MR XXVIII 12 SC 

MR XXVIII 14 E

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

-2-

RES/6.3.15


	Health Services Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH-D
	PH-O
	TOTAL
	74
	73
	24
	2
	2
	175
	1
	1
	--
	--
	--
	2
	75
	74
	24
	2
	2
	177


	Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH-D
	PH-O
	TOTAL
	70
	70
	24
	2
	2
	168
	4
	3
	--
	--
	--
	7
	74
	73
	24
	2
	2
	175



