# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)5162/10

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

07-08-2013

Name of Post **Staff Nurse Grade II** 

**Name of Department Health Services Department** 

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported

6 (six) (anticipatory) out of which 4

vacancies already advised. 2 vacancies

due on 1.12.14 advised now

**Date of Advice** 19-02-2015

No. of vacancies remaining Nil.

#### **PENDING TURNS**

TPO 3 **NCA 37** 

Nil (MR XXVIII 10 OBC, MR XXVIII 12 SC, MR XXVIII 14 E) NJD

Main rotation stands at MR XXVIII 15 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	RAJESWARI T. T.C.29/383, THENGAPURA LANE, PETTAH P.O. THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695024	138	OBC	MR XXVIII 10 OBC	MR XXVIII 10 OBC TPO now satisfied.
2	REJANI A. KARTHIKA, PALOTTUVILA, KARUMKULAM, PUTHIYATHURA P.O., THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695525	131	Е	MR XXVIII 17 OC	MR XXVIII 16 M TPO to keep 50% rule

#### **OC/BC Position**

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH-D	РН-О	TOTAL
Previous	74	73	24	2	2	175
Present	1	1				2
Grand Total	75	74	24	2	2	177

# **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

NJD - NIL NCA - 37 TPO - 3

> MR XXVIII 12 SC MR XXVIII 14 E MR XXVIII 16 M

> > For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)5162/10

### APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Staff Nurse Grade II

Name of Department : Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 25 (1 NJD + 24 Fresh) Out of these 25

vacancies 11 vacancies were kept apart for PH. Out of these 11 vacancies, 4 vacancies were advised on 04-09-2014 from Staff Nurse Grade II PH Ranked List. Remaining 7 vacancies are being advised now from Staff Nurse Grade II

General Ranked List.

30-11-2011, 23-12-2011

**Date of Advice** : 19-02-2015

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil.

**PENDING TURNS** 

TPO : Nil. NCA : 37

NJD : 2 (MR XXVIII 4 SC, MR XX VIII 6 M)

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	LEBIN P.V POOCHERIL PERUMPALAM P.O., CHERLTHALA, ALAPPUZHA 688570	270	SC	MR XXVIII 4 SC	MR XXVIII 4 SC TPO on 02-08-2014 now satisfied.  MR XXVIII 4 SC - NCA compensation to MR IV 92 ST now satisfied.  MR IV 92 ST Now satisfied. No ST/NCA/SC
2	SHIJINA B.S. R.S.VILLA, KUMMIL, KADAKKAL, KOLLAM, KUMMIL 691536	SL-7	M	MR XXVIII 6 M	MR XXVIII 6 M TPO on 11.11.14 now satisfied.
3	SAJITHA A. KARANCHIVILA VEEDU, MULLUKKAD, MULLUVILA P.O. 695133	130	LC/AI	MR XXVIII 8 LC/AI	

4	SARITHA U. USHA BHAVAN, THEMBAMUTTOM, BALARAMAPURAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695501	124	MR XXVIII 9 OC	
5	SURYA S ARUN NIVAS, PARUTHIPALLI, PARUTHIPPALLI P.O. KUTTICHAL, 695574	125	MR XXVIII 11 OC	MR XXVIII 10 OBC TPO
6	REMYA J.M. THODIYIL PUTHEN VEEDU PUNNAMKARIKKAKAM POOVACHAL P.O. 695575	127	MR XXVIII 13 OC	MR XXVIII 12 SC TPO
7	SMITHA R. PILLAI PULINIKUNNATHIL, KARAKKAD, ALAPPUZHA DISTRICT, KARAKKAD P.O. 689504	128	MR XXVIII 15 OC	MR XXVIII 14 E TPO

# **OC/BC Position**

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH-D	РН-О	TOTAL
Previous	70	70	24	2	2	168
Present	4	3				7
Grand Total	74	73	24	2	2	175

### **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

NJD - NIL NCA - 37 TPO - 3

MR XXVIII 10 OBC MR XXVIII 12 SC MR XXVIII 14 E

> For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM